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Development/Project Name: _____________________________________  Commercial    Residential 

Development/Project Address:   

Company Name:   Contact Name:   

Company Address:   

Company Phone:   Cell:   Email:   

The utility companies listed need to receive plans and necessary information for the above-stated 
development/project to begin the process for providing services. Development/Project will not be approved by 
the city until this document is completed and returned. Other entities may be required depending on the location 
of the proposed development/project. 
 

DOMINION ENERGY 

Name: ________________________ Title/Position: __________________ Tel. #: __________________ 

Signature: ____________________________________________________ Date: ___________________ 

Suggested Contact: Dave Christensen, 801-853-6586, dave.christensen@dominionenergy.com 

 

COMCAST CABLE 

Name: ________________________ Title/Position: __________________ Tel. #: __________________ 

Signature: ____________________________________________________ Date: ___________________ 

Suggested Contact: Elysia Valdez, 801-401-3017, Elysia_Valdez@comcast.com 

 

CENTURY LINK 

Name: ________________________ Title/Position: __________________ Tel. #: __________________ 

Signature: ____________________________________________________ Date: ___________________ 

Suggested Contact: Bill Westfall, Office 435-623-4252, Cell 435-660-0923, jrwestfall@rmwt.com or 

Contact: K.C. Lunt, Office 435-623-4252, Cell 385-312-6507, kclunt@rmwt.com 

 

UTOPIA 

Name: ________________________ Title/Position: __________________ Tel. #: __________________ 

Signature: ____________________________________________________ Date: ___________________ 

Suggested Contact: Keith Perkins, 801-613-3863, kperkins@utopiafiber.com 

         Brian Kelsey, bkelsey@utopiafiber.com 

 

Please contact the following (no signature required): 

Nebo School District – Matt Gledhill, 801-354-7433 

Payson Post Office – Ron Mendell, Postmaster, 801-465-1457, ngoc.r.mendell@usps.gov 

SUBDIVISION 
UTILITY NOTIFICATION FORM 
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